Vi Rmercko npeacras
c. Caaruua

Vil Kmercro fipepcras.
c. [lparanesuu

Vili KmeTCRO npencras®
c. Kpacho-Ceno

IX Kwmercxo npepncras.
c. Kugmeso

X KwmeTtcro npencras,
¢. Nepua Bang

Xi Kwmercro mpeacras:
c. Hapempa

Monuu. y4acrueuu:

4-50-30
2-80-10
5-6-07
5-65-26
5-68-07
3-83-12

B3uMaT®k ce OTH TEn. HO-
Mepatop® Ha [loaun. Ko-

MEHAAKTCTBO:

2-36-32

Opyru Tenedousn

Asr. Typ. Kny6p
Pakoscku, 112

s i)

2-06-37



